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Name
Weight

Height, h
Width, w

Web Thickness, tw
Flange Thickness, tf

Area, A
Shear Area, SA2
Shear Area, SA3

Inertia, I22
Interia, I33

Centroid, x0
Centroid, y0
Torsional, J

Radius of Gyration, R2
Radius of Gyration, R3

Section Modulus, S2-Left
Section Modulus, S2-Right
Section Modulus, S3-Top

Section Modulus, S3-Bottom
Plastic Modulus, Z2
Plastic Modulus, Z3

Дк20К1
0.41
195
200
6.5
10

5282
1166.781
2757.623

13339999.9
38199999.84

100.0
97.5

177436.456
50.255
85.042

133399.997
133399.997
391794.884
391794.884
202741.174
432038.05

kN/m
mm
mm
mm
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